
(A)

(16
5X

132
X1

54X
189

.75
)

PA
TT

ER
SO

N 
CR

EE
K

MOOREFIE
LD

 COUNTY

GRANT C
OUNTY

EL
LIB

ER
 R

UN

MOOREFIELD COUNTY

GRANT COUNTY

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

GR
AN

T C
OU

NT
Y

HA
RD

Y C
OU

NT
Y

114
.33

 Ac
. 37.
9 A

c.

67.
21 

Ac
.

121
.55

  A
c.

279
.4 A

c.

16.
08 

Ac
.

8.7
 Ac

.

.2 A
c.

35.
26 

Ac
.

25.
63 

Ac
.

27.
52 

Ac
.

1.9
7 A

c.

70.
61 

Ac
.

150
.5 A

c.

11 
Ac

.

35.
25 

Ac
.

148
.88

 Ac
.

1 A
c.

115
3.5

 Ac
.

125
 Ac

.

190
.07

 Ac
.

55.
25 

Ac
.

34 
Ac

.

83.
55 

Ac
.

86.
57 

Ac
.

67.
14 

Ac
.

2 A
c.

1 A
c.

7.6
8 A

c.

8.4
1 A

c.

818
.79

 Ac
.

163
.55

 Ac
.

8 A
c.

UV3

UV9

UV1.
1

UV1.
4

UV11

UV16
.2

UV9

UV19

UV20

UV21

UV22

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV4

UV5

UV6
UV7

UV8

UV9

UV10

UV16

UV8

UV13

UV14

UV9

UV8.
1

UV8.
2

UV14

UV15

UV10

UV1.
1

UV14
.3

¬=5 2

GRANT DISTRICT

PA
TT

ER
SO

N 
CR

EE
K

¬«5

GRAN
T D

IST
RICT

MOOREF
IEL

D DIST
RICT

MOOREFIE
LD

 COUNTY

GRANT C
OUNTY

¬=5 2

EL
LIB

ER
 R

UN

MOOREFIELD COUNTY

GRANT COUNTY

PA
TT

ER
SO

N 
CR

EE
K R

D

WILLIAMSPORT RD

¬=5 2

WI
LL

IAM
SP

OR
T R

D

PAT
TE

RSO
N CREE

K R
D

¬«5

WILL
IAM

SP
ORT

 RD

¬=5 2

¬=5 2

WES
T V

IRG
INI

A

WES
T V

IRG
INI

A

MOOREFIELD DISTRICT

WES
T V

IRG
INI

A

WES
T V

IRG
INI

A

GR
AN

T C
OU

NT
Y

HA
RD

Y C
OU

NT
Y

GR
AN

T D
IST

RIC
T

MO
OR

EF
IEL

D 
DIS

TR
ICT

WILLIAMSPORT RD

02-192-9

02-192-10

02-192-13

02-192-14

02-232-1.4

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

GRANT
Map:   212
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  GRANT

Office  of  Assessor ¯

1 " = 400 'Scale:

02-171

02-172

02-191 02-232
02-211

02-192

02-252

02-212

Date, Map: 1/28/2022Ralph Layton
Grant County Assessor

Revised 01/28/2022


